Page : 1/3

LA AR BAE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1

FERY 2 AF:

A3 —/N)LE# : 28 H

ENm H B

2022-04-15 16:20:25

H¥ER

RP

F&

R

RAEE

LBRfE

=N =1
X B EE

L

02
04
05

HHL AR A
RRIIY D REE b
AR LS

TN ZEHER 50mg
TANT =7 A RTEEHER 60me
TN T CEHER 50mg (FR3K)

30mg/m2
3. 2mg/kg
70mg/m2

60mg
320mg
140mg

30
3.2
70

mg,/m2
mg/kg
mg/m2

Day -2

RP

T

AN

&5

Day—9

Day-7

Day—6

Day—4

01

02

03

04

05

06

DAL

LR RTE

DR

LR IRTE A

AR

EEREES]

77 I= e SSREHEN 97 3mg/50mL
JEVEA FAE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
HROLERARY S

JSUREEE 100ml/h ¢ sk GETEERRT 3005 T

B GRS FULER ARV A1

TN ZEHER 50mg

ZRBK (ESAH)  100mL
APREHEHE 100mL

JREA Al modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
HOUFRARES -

SRS 205ml/h ¢ sk RGRRERE 304> T

B GREE  HDERIO— A1
APRRERIR  50mL

LA FBHE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1

SANN - RE S

SRR 600ml/h ¢ sk ETEERR] 54T

B HARREE  HLERARV-P A1
rERKI L

T AT = 7 A SRR 60me
APREHTHE 500mL

FREA A modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
HOLE RS

SIHIREE 166ml/h © sk g 3HFHT

B HARREE  HLERARV - A1
105 B O A BRI IR
T T CERER 50mg (%K)
JEEA FBHE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
BRARPN T -

ARy 10nL
BEA BB modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
FRIRIN RS

148

Omg
2. bmL
1B

1B

Omg

A

09:00

09:30

10:00

09:30

10:00

09:00

09:30

13:00

10:00

09:00

09:30

13:00

10:00

09:30

13:00

10:00

09:00

09:30

13:00

10:00

09:30

2[m]




Page : 2/3 FIRIBERE  2022-04-15 16:20:25

LA AR B modified Flu/Bu/Me 1 423 —/N)LE#: 28 H HER Day -2

RP | FH HEHIA R /BT Day-9 Day-8 Day-7 Day—6 Day-5 Day—4 Day-3
TVITYRIAZ T 79V 2

<K=V Y >




Page : 3/3

LA AR BAE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1

A3 —/N)LE# : 28 H

ENm H B

2022-04-15 16:20:25

H¥ER

Day -2

RP

T

AN

&/ BT

Day—2

01

02

03

04

05

06

LR IRTE A

LR IRTE A

DR

LR IRTE

EREXS)

AR

77 I= ey SSREHEN 977 3mg/50mL
VLA FBAE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
HDEF RS -

SRS 100ml/h ¢ sk RGREIRERE 304> C

B GHEH  RLER - A1
TVEZERHER  50mg

ARRK (M) 100mL
APREHEHE 100mL

LA FBAE modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
HOLE RS

SR 205ml/h ¢ sk RUERER 3049 T

P G D ERO— A/ 1
APREHEHE  50mL

FREA A modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
HOE RS

SR EE 600ml/h ¢ sk STEERRD 540 T

e GRRHE  HUDERAR-P A1

rEHGE L

T ANT = 7 A ST 60mg
AEPREIEHE 500mL

YERIEAL A modified Flu/Bu/Me 1

HUERARTES

SIHIREE 166ml/h ¢ sk iR 3HEH T

B HLERARV- A1
1015 EDO B RIEHR TN
TN T ERER 50mg (%K)
BEL A modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
ERRN S

AEREY) YT 10mL
WiE4 BB modified Flu/Bu/Me 1
FRRIN RS
TV R TT9Y 2

148

Omg
2. bmL
1B

1B

Omg

IR

09:00

09:30

2[e]




